



Invoice

Order No.: AR035119
Order Date: 11/7/2024
Est. Shipping Date: 12/30/2024
Customer ID: C000001421
Currency: USD
For: Saji Abraham

Tekleen
2672 South La Cienega Blvd
Los Angeles, CA, 90034
Phone: 800-336-1942
Web: www.tekleen.com

FOR:	SHIP TO:	BILL TO:
Sapir Trading & Contracting Co. W.L.L PO Box 32042 Doha Qatar	Sapir Trading & Contracting Co. W.L.L Office No: 12, First Floor, Old Karwa Building, Al Mansoura, Doha Qatar	Sapir Trading & Contracting Co. W.L.L PO Office No: 12, First Floor, Old Karwa Building, Al Mansoura, Doha Qatar

Project Reference Number:
Spare Parts for ABW6-LP (ref 80256)

CUSTOMER P.O. NO.	TERMS	CONTACT
STC/GTD/04065/24	Wire Transfer	sales@sapirgtd.com

SHIPPING TERMS	SHIP VIA
DAP	Air

NO.	ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UOM	PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
1	21-1.5-B	Male Bearing/bushing (21-6L) HS Code: 8482.50.0000	10.00	EACH	74.80	748.00
2	3-6LP-B	Coarse Screen for 6-LP Filter Housings, 8.52" ID x 13.20" Length - SST316L (3-6L) HS code: 8421210000	8.00	EACH	654.50	5,236.00
3	2-ABW-12.75-A	Cover for ABW6-LP (2-6L) HS Code: 4016.93.000	2.00	EACH	841.50	1,683.00
4	24-HW-01	Cover Bolt (24-6L) HS Code: 4016.93.0000	10.00	EACH	37.40	374.00
5	20-HW-01	Cover Nut + Washer for ABW/LPF Series.(20-6L) HS Code: 4016.93.0000	6.00	EACH	14.96	89.76
6	10-12.75-J	Cover Seal - Please make sure to install the wide side of the U Channel seal facing the filter (10-6L) HS Code: 4016.93.0000	25.00	EACH	46.75	1,168.75
7	34-MUR	Differential Pressure Gauge with Bracket & Fittings & Connections, Murcal kit. (Complete) HS Code: 8536.50.7000	6.00	EACH	382.50	2,295.00
8	6-8.35-KIT	Collector Fins (Clamp Type) (6-6L) HS Code: 8421990140	6.00	EACH	46.75	8,807.70
9	5-5.0-B	Dirt Collector Assembly includes 5 nozzles Pin (5-6L) HS Code: 8421.99.0140	6.00	EACH	1,467.95	280.50
10	4S-5.0-B	Sintered Screen assembly for 5.0 SQFT for ABW6-LP200 micron (4S-6L) HS Code: 8421.21.0000	6.00	EACH	2,748.90	16,493.40
11	8-1.5-EBV-A1	Valve - 1.5" Electric Ball Valve, 24VAC (8-1.5-EBV) HS Code: 8501.40.6040	4.00	EACH	935.00	3,740.00
12	8-2-EBV-A1	Valve - 2" Electric Ball Valve, 24VAC in SST 316L (8-2-EBV) HS Code: 8501.40.6040	2.00	EACH	1,181.50	2,363.00



Invoice

Order No.: **AR035119**
Order Date: 11/7/2024
Est. Shipping Date: 12/30/24
Customer ID: C000001421
Currency: USD
For: Saji Abraham

Tekleen
2672 South La Cienega Blvd
Los Angeles, CA, 90034
Phone: 800-336-1942
Web: www.tekleen.com

FOR:	SHIP TO:	BILL TO:
Sapir Trading PO Box 32042 Doha Qatar	Sapir Trading & Contracting Co. W.L.L. Office No: 12, First Floor, Old Karwa Building, Al Mansoura, Doha Qatar	Sapir Trading & Contracting Co. W.L.L. Office No: 12, First Floor, Old Karwa Building, Al Mansoura, Doha Qatar

Project Reference Number:

Spare Parts for ABW6-LP (ref 80256)

CUSTOMER P.O. NO.	TERMS	CONTACT
STC/GTD/04065/24	Due Upon Receipt	sales@sapirgtd.com

SHIPPING TERMS	SHIP VIA
DAP	Best Way

NO.	ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UOM	PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
13	7-5.0-B	Hydraulic Motor (7-6L) HS Code: 8412.21.0075	6.00	EACH	439.45	2,636.70
14	22-1.5-01-B	Hydraulic Piston (1.5") (22-6L) HS Code: 8412.21.0075	6.00	EACH	906.95	5,441.70
15	12-ABW-01-E	Lower Bearing (12-6L) HS Code: 8482.50.0000	10.00	EACH	149.60	1,496.00
16	18-0.25-GRAY	Mini Filter - Plastic Grey, 100u, 6mm (18-1/8) HS Code: 8421.21.0000	6.00	EACH	18.70	112.20
17	29-ABW-J	Piston Repair Kit, BUNA - for 1.5" piston for all ABW series (29-ABW) HS Code: 8421.99.0140	6.00	EACH	93.50	561.00
18	GB6-220V-10	Electronic Backwash Controller in weather proof NEMA3 box. Rinsing by differential pressure, timer, or manual. Backwash counter and emergency alarm. 220VAC 10 amp, output 24VAC, 12"x9"x7", 6# (GB6) HS Code: 8535.10.9090	3.00	EACH	906.95	2,720.85
19	25-ABW-SET	Complete set of fittings and tubing for ABW FILTERS Fittings kit: HS Code: 4016.93.0000 1/4" tube to 1/4" NPT (white with blue valve) x 3 1/4" tube to 1/8" NPT (white piston fitting) x 1 1/4" NPT (blue plug) x 2 1/4" poly tubing (~15 feet)	10.00	EACH	187.00	1,870.00
20	1-ABW6-LP-B	ABW6-LP Housing ONLY, SST316L (1-6L) HS Code: 8421.99.0140	2.00	EACH	6,715.00	13,430.00
21	11-ABW-01-E	Upper Bearing (11-6L) HS Code: 8482.50.0000	10.00	EACH	74.80	748.00
22	16-8.35-J	Upper/Lower Oring (16-6L) HS Code: 4016.93.0000	25.00	EACH	32.73	818.12



Invoice

Order No.: **AR035119**
Order Date: 11/7/2024
Est. Shipping Date: 12/30/24
Customer ID: C000001421
Currency: USD
For: Saji Abraham

Tekleen
2672 South La Cienega Blvd
Los Angeles, CA, 90034
Phone: 800-336-1942
Web: www.tekleen.com

FOR:	SHIP TO:	BILL TO:
Sapir Trading & Contracting Co. W.L.L. PO Box 32042 Doha Qatar	Sapir Trading & Contracting Co. W.L.L. Office No: 12, First Floor, Old Karwa Building, Al Mansoura, Doha	Sapir Trading & Contracting Co. W.L.L. PO Box 32042 Doha Qatar Attn: Saji Abraham

Project Reference Number:
Spare Parts for ABW6-LP (ref 80256)

CUSTOMER P.O. NO.	TERMS	CONTACT
STC/GTD/04065/24	Due Upon Receipt	sales@sapirgtd.com

SHIPPING TERMS	SHIP VIA
DAP	Air

NO.	ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UOM	PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
23	SE02	Air Freight Charges in US\$	1.00	CRATE	2,785.32	2,785.32

Wiring Instructions:
• Account Name: AUTOMATIC FILTERS, LLC Account #:
325180686566
Swift Code: o BOFAUS6S
Bank of America, NA
555 California St San Francisco, CA 94104
Country of Origin USA
Currency in US Dollar
• 1 crate @ 674 (lbs) Dims: 84"x42"x34"
• 1 crate @ 717 (lbs) Dims: 84"x42"x34"

Sales Total:	75,899.00
Paid.:	
Tax Total:	0.00
Total (USD):	75,899.00